TM
Harmsco® Filtration Products
P.O. Box 14066, North Palm Beach, FL 33408
(561) 848-9628 • Toll Free: (800) 327-3248
Fax: (561) 845-2474 • e-mail: sales@harmsco.com
Model Pressure Temp Cartridge Flow Rate* Pipe Size Filter Floor Space/ Shipping
Rating (psi) °F (Qty.) (GPM) (I/O) (NPT) Height Footprint Weight
HUR 90 ASME 200 100 HC/90 + micron (1) Up to 100 2" 36" 15" x 15" 225 lbs.
HUR 170 ASME 200 100 HC/170 + micron (1) Up to 200 2" 48" 15" X 15" 250 lbs.
HUR 850 ASME 200 100 HC/170 + micron (5) Up to 600 4" flanged 66" 30" X 30" 1000 lbs.
• Meets safety standards for insurance compliance
• Meets safety standards for high pressure
requirements (ASME " U" Stamp)

HUR 850 ASME HC/170 + Micron Rating required
Models HUR 170 ASME, HUR 850 ASME and HUR 90 ASME
ASME FILTER DESIGN
Specifications:
Features:
030 4/07
* Note: Lower flow rates and pressures result in longer cartridge life.
  Designing to 70-80% of maximum flow will increase overall performance.
HARMSCO
®
Note:Filters listed above come with "U" stamp, 1" drain built-in, heavy-duty legs with mounting holes, and choices
of standard Hurricane filter cartridges. Lid for "850" model has spring assist.
©Royce B. McClure
HARMSCO®
Product code Carbon content (lbs.)** Capacity (gals.)** Chlorine reduction*
HC/90-AC-5 6.25 30,000 90%-95% at 10 GPM
HC/170-AC-5 10 100,000 90%-95% at 15 GPM
*Results may vary and are based on flow and other factors.  **Approx.
Hurricane A/C cartridge
Cartridges rated for temperatures to 140°F (60°C).* Polyester-Plus™ filter media is cleanable and

Ac
tiv
at
ed
 C
ar
bo
n
Ca
rtr
id
ge
s
Cartridge Nominal   Cartridge Dimensions Ship wt./ctn.
Filter Model Product Code Micron  L  x OD x ID (One cartridge)
HUR 90 HP HC/90-0.35 0.35 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT 7 lbs.
 HC/90-1 1 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
 HC/90-5 5 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
 HC/90-10 10 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
 HC/90-20 20 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
 HC/90-50 50 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
 HC/90-100 100 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT 7 lbs.
 HC/90-150 150 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
 HC/90-EZ-CLEAN**  N.R. 19-1/2" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  7 lbs.
HUR 170 HP  HC/170-0.35 0.35 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT 10 lbs.
HC/170-1 1 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT 10 lbs.
HC/170-5 5 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  10 lbs.
HC/170-10 10 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  10 lbs.
HC/170-20 20 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  10 lbs.
HC/170-50 50 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  10 lbs.
HC/170-100 100 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  10 lbs.
HC/170-150 150 30-3/4" 7-3/4"  3" FPT  10 lbs.
HC/170-EZ-CLEAN** N.R. 30-3/4" 7-3/4" 3" FPT  10 lbs.
          **100% Synthetic media to prefilter organic matter and particulate.
* Temperature limits vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
Replacement Cartridges